




American Quality construction inc.
1750 Hayworth Cir Nw
Palm Bay, FL  32907 US
lamfam35@aol.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Aarya 2020 inc.   spurits2U liquor  
1516 Palm Bay Rd Ne Palm Bay Fl 
32905

ESTIMATE # DATE

1013 06/11/2024

DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

Services will pressure wash outside of 5000 
sqft Liqour store building  to 
prepare for paint  mildew remove to 
be used where needed  will also 
pressure wash walk way

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Services will re-chaulk  windows and doors 
and any areas needed

1 550.00 550.00

Services will repair stucco or concrete in 
areas where needed

1 765.00 765.00

Services will repair any trim boards that are 
rotted or need of repalacement

1 400.00 400.00

Services will prime entire building to prepare 
for final coat

1 7,500.00 7,500.00

Services will paint entire building with color 
chosen by customer one coat of 
final color

1 7,500.00 7,500.00

will repaint  walk way also  with 
grey paint

Services a 20% over head and labor 1 3,703.00 3,703.00

TOTAL $22,218.00

Accepted By Accepted Date 07/10/2024
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SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, 321-214-0007Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

OTHER:

(Per accident)

(Ea accident)

$

$

N / A

SUBR
WVD

ADDL
INSD

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

$

$

$

$PROPERTY DAMAGE

BODILY INJURY (Per accident)

BODILY INJURY (Per person)

COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT

AUTOS ONLY

AUTOSAUTOS ONLY
NON-OWNED

SCHEDULEDOWNED

ANY AUTO

AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY

Y / N

WORKERS COMPENSATION
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY

OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?
(Mandatory in NH)

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below
If yes, describe under

ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE

$

$

$

E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT

E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE

E.L. EACH ACCIDENT

ER
OTH-

STATUTE
PER

LIMITS(MM/DD/YYYY)
POLICY EXP

(MM/DD/YYYY)
POLICY EFF

POLICY NUMBERTYPE OF INSURANCELTR
INSR

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

EXCESS LIAB

UMBRELLA LIAB $EACH OCCURRENCE

$AGGREGATE

$

OCCUR

CLAIMS-MADE

DED RETENTION $

$PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG

2,000,000$GENERAL AGGREGATE

$PERSONAL & ADV INJURY

$MED EXP (Any one person)

$EACH OCCURRENCE
DAMAGE TO RENTED

$PREMISES (Ea occurrence)

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY

CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR

GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:

POLICY
PRO-
JECT LOC

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE
DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CANCELLATION

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

HIRED
AUTOS ONLY

5000

Fl

alllifeneed@gmail.com

All Life Needs Insurance Agency

DHAVAL SHAH

Y

1-877-790-2024

674 MAITLAND AVE

A

32701ALTAMONTE SPRINGS

  
 

 01-C-PK-P20082272-1 

 
  

 

 07/01/2024

   Ategrity Specialty Insurance Company

 07/17/2024  07/17/2025

1,000,000 
100,000 

1,000,000 

 
Excluded 

321-214-0007 

 

 

 

Liquor  Liability 
Each
GEN.AGG  LIMIT 

 CAUSE COM 

   

  $  
 

  

   
   

  
  

  
    

   AARYA 2020 INC 
1516 PALM BAY RD NE 
PALM BAY , FL 32905

 

 
 

City of Palm Bay 
120 MALABAR ROAD 
PALMBAY, FL 32907 



MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

R
E

TU
R

N
W

IT
H

PA
YM

EN
T

Please Pay

Please Pay

$978.73

$978.73

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

If Paid By

If Paid By

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

$0.00

CITY OF PALM BAY

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

PALM BAY ROAD (DBTP)

SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
BPS VOTED TEACHER PAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

ENV END LD/WTR LTD

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

S BREVARD REC DIST 

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)

11/09/2023

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 

2023  PAID PERSONAL PROPERTY

2023  PAID PERSONAL PROPERTY

55,140

55,140
55,140

55,140
55,140

34U0

34U0

55,140

3.0486

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.2286
3.1350

0.3467
0.1427

1.5000

Paid

7.0171

0.7480
1.0000

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.1793

55,140
55,140
55,140
55,140

55,140
55,140
55,140
55,140

55,140
55,140

000-24-00050778 $978.73 Aarya 2020 Inc

1.90
50.09

2.69
0.90

1.59
5.88

0.0163

168.10

0.0488
0.1066
0.0288

0.9084
0.0345

SPIRITS2U
AARYA 2020 INC
832 CATTAIL CT
WEST MELBOURNE, FL    32904

SPIRITS2U
AARYA 2020 INC
832 CATTAIL CT
WEST MELBOURNE, FL    32904

P129682000

P129682000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

18.4894

1516 PALM BAY RD

SPIRITS2U

386.92

Receipt #

82.71
55.14
41.24

172.86
12.61

7.87
19.12

25,000
25,000

Paid By

9.89

80,140
80,140

25,000

80,140
25,000

80,140
25,000

80,140
80,140

80,140
80,140 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

80,140

$1,019.51

80,140

80,140

80,140

80,140

80,140
80,140
80,140

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com







120 Malabar Road SE
Palm Bay, FL 32907

BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

Business Registration # BR-18284

License Number: 
OL21-26504

Classification: Liquor Store
Issued:   July 23, 2024         Expires:   October 1, 2025
Restriction: INCLUDES UNITS 1,2,3 AND A 1
Comments: 

* * * COPY * * *

BELOW IS YOUR BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

PLEASE DETACH AND POST IN A CONSPICUOUS LOCATION

This tax receipt does not constitute a business to operate within this location without adhering to City Codes and 
Ordinances, such as Change of Use, Change of Occupancy, Fire Codes, Building Codes and Fats, Oils, and Grease 

(FOG) requirements, if applicable.

120 Malabar Road SE
Palm Bay, FL 32097

BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

Spirits2U
Kirankumar N Patel
1516 PALM BAY RD NE
PALM BAY            , FL 

Business Name:    Spirits2U
Location Address: 1516 PALM BAY RD NE

Business Registration # BR-18284

License Number: 
BTR-R25-00549

Classification: Liquor Store
Issued:   July 23, 2024         Expires:   October 1, 2025
Restriction: INCLUDES UNITS 1,2,3 AND A 1
Comments: 

Business Name:    Spirits2U
Location Address: 1516 PALM BAY RD NE
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From: Bernadette Joseph
To: Robert McKinzie; Code Compliance
Subject: RE: Code Violations or Liens Check - 1516 Palm Bay Road NE, Palm Bay, FL 32905
Date: Tuesday, July 30, 2024 2:46:24 PM
Attachments: image003.png

Hello,
As of today, our record shows no open/active Code violations, Code liens or current vacant property
foreclosure registration for the above referenced property. 
 
Have a Great Day - Be Safe!
 
THANK YOU,

Bernadette Joseph
City of Palm Bay
Code Compliance Division
120 Malabar Road SE
Palm Bay, FL  32907

( Phone:  (321) 952-3430

-Email:  Bernadette.Joseph@palmbayflorida.org

Web: www.palmbayflorida.org
 
Please let us know how effective we were in assisting you:
www.pbfl.org/GMFeedback
 

From: Robert McKinzie <Robert.McKinzie@palmbayflorida.org> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2024 8:26 AM
To: Code Compliance <Code.Compliance@palmbayflorida.org>
Subject: RE: Code Violations or Liens Check - 1516 Palm Bay Road NE, Palm Bay, FL 32905
 
Good morning,
 
Just following up if there were any code violations for 1516 Palm Bay Road.
 
Thank you!
Robert
 

From: Robert McKinzie 
Sent: Monday, July 29, 2024 8:22 AM
To: Code Compliance <Code.Compliance@palmbayflorida.org>
Cc: Danielle Crotts <Danielle.Crotts@palmbayflorida.org>
Subject: Code Violations or Liens Check - 1516 Palm Bay Road NE, Palm Bay, FL 32905
 
Good morning,
 
We have received an application for the Commercial Property Enhancement Program (CPEP) and

mailto:Bernadette.Joseph@palmbayflorida.org
mailto:Robert.McKinzie@palmbayflorida.org
mailto:Code.Compliance@palmbayflorida.org
mailto:Bernadette.Joseph@palmbayflorida.org
http://www.palmbayflorida.org/
http://www.pbfl.org/GMFeedback
mailto:Code.Compliance@palmbayflorida.org
mailto:Danielle.Crotts@palmbayflorida.org

6

Tho Gy of S Florida

Palm Bay Roberewciie

Community & Economic Development Economic Development Specialist

[ A 100 ext. 4664 (@ 321.616.4398






wanted to ensure that the subject property does not have any current violations or liens.
 
Subject property: 1516 Palm Bay Road NE, Palm Bay, FL 32905 (Aarya 2020 Inc. is the applicant)
 
Thank you!
Robert
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